StarBoard FX-DUO-88W
Spread Imagination Far and Wide
Take advantage of the 88inch widescreen, interactive whiteboard which will bring your presentations to life.
The FX-DUO is a multi-touch interactive board which will allow you to create effective visual-based material
and capture your audience’s attention.
INTERACTIVE WHITEBOARD
Multi-Touch Features Easy Access to Current Functions
Operate the board by using hands gestures
to zoom or scroll the pages and images.
The function buttons situated on each side
of the board allow quick access to the most
current functions.
Touch and Control Interactive Group Work
All operations on the board can be
performed with a finger, stylus pen or
an electronic pen, depending on your
preference.
Two users can operate the board
simultaneously whilst working on the same
task.
Active electronic-free surface
Active area 88”
16 function buttons
14 customisable buttons
Replaceable top sensor
Key features
StarBoard software is delivered as
standard with the boardAccessories
Hitachi sets
‘‘Environmental Vision 2025’’
Specifications  FX-DUO-88W
Model No.
AH00215
Input Methods:
Infrared Image Sensor System
Interface to Computer:
USB 1.1(cable length: 4.7m)
Effective Screen Size:
88 inches (1,888 mm (W) x 1,180mm (H))
Sampling Rate
Approximately 100 points/sec
Resolution
Approximately 0.05 mm
Accuracy
Approximately ±1.5 mm
Board/Surface Material
Particle wood (core), Cured resin (surface)
Operating Specification
+5-+35 Celsius, 20-80% Humidity without
condensation
Storage Specification
-10-+45 Celsius, 20-80% Humidity without
condensation
Power consumption
5V, 500mA
Dimensions (mm)
2,054(W) x 1,390(H) x 62(D)
(not including the pen holder)
Weight (main unit)
33kg
Packing dimension
(main unit) (mm)
2,165 (W) x 1,575 (H) x 110 (D)
Packing weight (main unit)
Approx. 45kg
Certificates
VCCI ClassB, FCC  ClassB, CE, ROHS
Electronic pen
Communication system:
Infrared
Side switches:
3
Power supply:
AAA
Expected battery life:
Approx. 80 hours continuous use (alkaline battery)
Size:
149mm x 17mm
Weight:
Approx. 20g
(not including batteries)
System Requirements
based on StarBoard Software 8.13
Computers
CPU: Pentium 4 1.8GHz; RAM: 512MB; HDD
200MB of free space; Internet Explorer 6/7/8;
Microsoft Office 2002/2003/2007; Adobe
Acrobat Reader 5.05; Adobe Reader 6/7/8/9;
Microsoft Visio 2002/2003/2007; Microsoft
Project 2002/2003; Microsoft DirectX 9.0c or
higher; Window Media Encoder 9.0;
Windows Operating System
Microsoft Windows 2000, Microsoft Windows
XP(32bits), Microsoft Windows Vista(32bits),
Microsoft Windows 7(32bits) (latest service
pack recommended)
Widescreen (88’’) surface for comfortable work•
Use a finger/object or an electronic pen to operate the whiteboard•
Deactivate the finger mode for full control on the board with •
electronic pen
Interactive group work - two users can use the board •
simultaneously
Multi-touch input - operate the whiteboard using both hands •
(scroll/ zoom-in/ zoom-out)
Electronic-free surface •
Field replaceable digitiser •
Special material on the surface minimizes the projector reflection •
16 function buttons, 14 of them are customisable for easy use•
Variety of digital inks•
Hand writing recognition•
Import Microsoft Office files•
Export notes to various file formats•
Search engine integration•
Electronic pen
(optional)
Stylus pen
Hitachi Software Engineering
Europe AG
Interactive Media Solutions Division
Kurfürstendamm 22,
D-10719 Berlin, Germany
Tel: +49 (0)30 8877 2600
Fax: +49 (0)30 8877 2610
Email: starboard@hitachisoft.de
Hitachi Software Engineering
France SAS
Interactive Media Solutions Division
64, rue du Dessous des Berges,
75 013 Paris, France
Tel: +33 (0)153 827 600
Fax: +33 (0)153 827 619
Email: starboard@hitachisoft-eu.com
Hitachi Software Engineering
(UK) Limited
Interactive Media Solutions Division
Hillgate House, 26 Old Bailey,
London EC4M 7HW, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)207 246 6868
Fax: +44 (0)207 246 6860
Email: sales@hitachi-software.co.uk
Authorized reseller
Pl
ea
se
 re
ad
 s
af
et
y
in
st
ru
ct
io
ns
 in
 U
se
r’s
 G
ui
de
 b
ef
or
e
us
in
g
th
is
 p
ro
du
ct
. S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
nd
 im
ag
es
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
 D
es
ig
n
by
 n
ea
ls
 I
w
w
w.
ne
al
s.
fr